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DIGITAL I/O MODULE MOUNTING BOARDS

FOR 0.6 INCH MODULES (Compatible with “SM” Series Modules)
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NEGATIVE (-)
LOGIC SUPPLY
BUS TERMINATION

JUMPERS CONNECTING
LOGIC SUPPLY THRU
HEADER CONNECTOR

POSITVE (+)
LOGIC SUPPLY
BUS TERMINATION

REPLACEABLE 1 AMP
LOGIC SUPPLY FUSE
(see note 4)

POWER BARRIER STRIP
(see notes 2,3)

REPLACEABLE 5 AMP
LINE FUSES (16)
(see note 5)

GORDOS DIGITAL I/O
MODULES SOLD SEPERATELY

PULL UP RESISTOR
3.3K OHM (16)

SIGNAL INPUT/OUTPUT
50 CONDUCTOR MALE PIN
CONNECTOR (see note 1)

LED STATUS
INDICATOR (16)

2.1 (53,3)

0.65 (16,5)

SWAGED STANDOFF
THRU HOLE
0.15 (3,8) DIA. (6)

SCREW TERMINAL LOGIC
SUPPLY BARRIER STRIP

NOTES: 1) CONNECTOR IS CIRCUIT ASSEMBLY CA-50H-2B-SR OR EQUIVALENT.

       3) OPTIONAL JUMPERS ARE AVAILABLE TO INTERCONNECT BARRIER
          STRIP COMMONS.  ORDER 1 EACH "JS2" AND 2 EACH "JS8".

4) LITTLE FUSE 251001 OR EQUIVALENT.
5) LITTLE FUSE 251005 OR EQUIVALENT.

2) 6-32 SCREW TERMINAL BARRIER STRIPS ACCEPT WIRE SIZES FROM 24 TO 12 AWG.
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DIMENSIONS: INCHES (MILLIMETERS)
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1 AMP LOGIC
SUPPLY FUSE

LOGIC SUPPLY
BARRIER STRIP

SIGNAL INPUT/OUTPUT
50 CONDUCTOR MALE
PIN CONNECTOR TO
G1 BOARD OR RIBBON
CABLE

LOGIC SUPPLY
BUS TERMINATION

POWER BARRIER STRIP

5 AMP LINE FUSE (16)

I/O MODULE
PIN SOCKETS

PULL UP RESISTOR
3.3K OHM (16)

LED STATUS
INDICATOR (16)

17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47

2


